

Re-Abstract

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work :-		Main Road Amarpur			
		Sikandar Sah house			
		to Rajdeep Ram house.			
N/Agency :-		Poonam Kamari			
A. No :-		55/ SBD/ MMLWSY/ 20-21			
A. Rate :-		26% Below			
Date of start :-		07.08.2020			
Date of completion :-		06.02.2021			
Actual Date of completion :-		03.02.2022			
1) P/v ^{settlement for} working benchmarks					
Qty = 01 nos (vide T.M.B Pg-07)					
(N) Rs 4295.33/nos - Rs					4295.33

2) Clearing & grubbing Road (also)
 Qty = 0.091 Hect (vide T.M.B Pg-07)
 (N) Rs 51183.76/Hect - Rs. 4653.20

3) Box cutting
 Qty = 22.875 m³ (vide T.M.B Pg-07)
 (N) Rs 74.16/m³ - Rs. 1696.20

4) Constⁿ of embankment with
 approved debris material
 Qty = 13.73 m³ (vide T.M.B Pg-08)
 (N) Rs 2811/m³ - Rs. 3882.20

5) Constⁿ of Embankment with material
 obtained from borrow pits
 lead up to 1000 m.
 Qty = 716.595 m³ (vide T.M.B Pg-08)
 (N) Rs 185.69/m³ - Rs 133065.20
 Total Rs = 144,067.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Constn of Subgrade & Earthwork shoulder					
Qty = 54.02 m ³ (vide T.M.B. Pg-08)					
@ Rs 187.33/m ³ — Rs.					10,120.20
7) Constn of LRSB (Gr-1)					
Qty = 20.72 m ³ (vide T.M.B. Pg-08)					
@ Rs. 2675.44/m ³ — Rs.					55435.20
8) P/Laying & spreading WBM (Gr-3)					
Qty = 33.77 m ³ (vide T.M.B. Pg-08)					
@ Rs 3039.56/m ³ — Rs.					102646.20
9) Constn of un-reinforced plain					

Current concrete PCC M-30					
Grade 43 grade					
Qty = 129.90 m ³ (vide T.M.B. Pg-09)					
@ Rs 6646.61/m ³ — Rs.					863395.20
10) P/V Rcc M-15 grade km stone					
200 m. stone					
Ordinary km stone					
Qty = 02 Nos. (vide T.M.B. Pg-09)					
@ Rs 2141.92/Nos — Rs.					4284.20
(ii) 200 m stone					
Qty = 01 nos (vide T.M.B. Pg-09)					
@ Rs 579.46/Nos — Rs.					579.20
Total Rs =					10,47,461.20
Continuation					11,80,526.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) P/v & fixing of typical M.H.B. sign board					
Qty = 04 nos (vide T.M.B. Pg-09)					
@ Rs 9361.30/Nos					Rs. 37445.20
12) P/v & fixing of retro reflective					
cautionary, mandatory sign board					
Qty (i) 600 mm equilateral					
Qty = 06 nos (vide T.M.B. Pg-10)					
@ Rs. 3735.93/nos					Rs. 22416.20
(ii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular					
Qty = 04 nos (vide T.M.B. Pg-10)					
@ Rs 6980.82/nos					Rs. 27923.20

(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty = 02 nos (vide T.M.B. Pg-10)					
@ Rs 4877.65/nos					Rs. 9755.20
13) P/v & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty = 43.00 m ² (vide T.M.B. Pg-10)					
@ Rs 821.29/m ²					Rs. 35315.20
Total Rs =					13,13,380.20
Add. 13% (Grat + L.C.) (+) Rs =					170739.20
Add S.F. (+) Rs =					17000.00
Total Rs =					1501119.20
Cess 28% Below as per agreement (-) Rs =					390291.20
Total Rs =					11,10,828.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 **15**

[illegible][illegible]

Continuation